MSB FACULTY AND FACULTY COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE FOR 2023-2024

Meeting Date

Type

Location

Time

Monday, September 25, 2023

Retreat and
Faculty Meeting

Tacoma Marriott

8:30 am-1:00 pm

Faculty Meeting from 2:00-3:30 pm

Friday, October 13, 2023 Faculty Council Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/j/96801604665
Friday, October 20, 2023 Faculty Meeting Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/j/97154273251
Friday, November 3, 2023 Faculty Council MLG 306 12:30 pm-2:00 pm In-Person
Friday, November 17, 2023 Faculty Meeting MLG 301 12:30 pm-2:00 pm In-Person
Friday, December 1, 2023 Faculty Council Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/j/96801604665
Friday, December 8, 2023 Faculty Meeting Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/j/97154273251
Winter Break
Friday, January 12, 2024 Faculty Council ZO0OM 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/j/96801604665
Friday, January 19, 2024 Faculty Meeting Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/j/97154273251
Friday, February 9, 2024 Faculty Council MLG 306 12:30 pm-2:00 pm In-Person
Friday, February 16, 2024 Faculty Meeting MLG 301 12:30 pm-2:00 pm In-Person
Friday, March 1, 2024 Faculty Council ZOOM 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/j/96801604665
Friday, March 8, 2024 Faculty Meeting Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/j/97154273251
Spring Break
Friday, April 5, 2024 Faculty Council Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/j/96801604665
Friday, April 12, 2024 Faculty Meeting Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/j/97154273251
Friday, May 3, 2024 Faculty Council MLG 306 12:30 pm-2:00 pm In-Person
Friday, May 10, 2024 Faculty Meeting MLG 301 12:30 pm-2:00 pm In-Person
Friday, May 24, 2024 Faculty Council Z00M 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/j/96801604665
Friday, May 31, 2024 Faculty Meeting ZOOM 12:30 pm-2:00 pm https://washington.zoom.us/j/97154273251

Summer Break






